FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

(rev. b-93)
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)
Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar
P08A/REV02

01-11-2001



Docket No.: YUSO-105

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → → ▼ TUT57	0/31 <del>y</del> h <sub>e</sub> _	, 를	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy		
Name of conveying party(ies):     Yin-Chun Huang	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Chih-Wen Huang	Name: Umax Data Systems Inc.	` <b></b>	
	Address: No. 1-1, R&D 2, Science-Based Industrial Par	rk	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		<del></del>	
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Hsinchu State/Prov.:		
☐ Other	Country: Taiwan R.O.C. ZIP:		
Execution Date: November 11, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☑ No		
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	140575		
If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is: November 11,	2000	
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: Raymond Sun	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
Registration No. 35,699	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be		
-	credited or debited to deposit account	iouiu D <del>e</del>	
Address: 12420 Woodhall Way	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
and the state of the state of the state of	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Tustin State/Prov.: CA			
Country: USA ZIP: 92782			
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co	ру	
Raymond Sun	12-27-0	0	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including	1.3		

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Attorney Docket No. 7050-105

(1-8) Insert Name(s) of	(1) Huang, Yin-Chun (5)		
Inventor(s)	(2) Huang, Chih-Wen (6)		
	(3)(7)		
	(4) (8) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other		
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to transfer and set over to	er good and valuable consideration o assign, and hereby does assign	
(1-9) Insert name of Assignee	(9) UMAX DATA SYSTEMS INC.		
(10) Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10) Hsinchu, Taiwan		
(11) Insert address of Assignee	(11) of No.1-1, R&D Rd.2, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as		
(12) Insert identification	(12) OPTIC REFLECTION DEVICE		
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(Case No. <u>890315.IE1</u> ) for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America		
(13) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13) on		
declared concerning this	ed agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection wit application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperatence and going forward with such interference.		
3) The undersigne	d agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform a or provisions of the international Convention for Protection		
	d agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary ee.	to obtain a grant of a valid United	
of the United States result Assignee, as Assignee of	d hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patens ing from said application or any division or divisions or continu- the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they hand that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any	ing applications thereof to the said ve) full right to convey the entire	
further identification which Trademark Office for reco	_	rules of the United States Patent &	
Date: >000/11/>0	Name of Inventor - Huang Yin-chun	(SEAL)	
Date: 5000/11/50	Name of Inventor Huang Shih-Wan	(SEAL)	
	Name of Inventor		
	Name of Inventor		
Date:	Name of Inventor	(SEAL)	
	Name of Inventor		
		(OF A L	

RECORDED: 12/22/2000

PATENT REEL: 011406 FRAME: 0468